                             ICP DAS CO., LTD                           Website: https://www.icpdas.com                              Vol.                                                            1/4  2021.09
Features
 Linux kernel 3.2 Inside
 x86 CPU, 1 GHz, dual-core
 2 GB DDR3 SDRAM and 32 GB SSD
 Hard Real-Time Capability (RTC)
 64-bit Hardware Serial Number
 2 10/100/1000M Ethernet Ports

                             ICP DAS CO., LTD                           Website: https://www.icpdas.com                               Vol.                                                            4/4                    2021.09
  Dimensions (Units: mm)
  Ordering Information
Left Side View Front View
LX-8031 CR 0-slot Linux Based PAC with x86 CPU (RoHS)
LX-8131 CR 1-slot Linux Based PAC with x86 CPU (RoHS)
LX-8331 CR 3-slot Linux Based PAC with x86 CPU (RoHS)
LX-8731 CR 7-slot Linux Based PAC with x86 CPU (RoHS)
LX-8731
Front View
12
2.
0
13
2.
0
Ø 6.0
78.5
137.0
11.0
37.2
35.6
37.2
118.3
125.0
355.0
295.8
12
2.
0
13
2.
0
Ø 6.0
Front View Front View
LX-8131 LX-8331
231.0
171.9
12
2.
0
13
2.
0
Ø 6.0
12
2.
0
13
2.
0
109.9
Ø 6.0 169.0
LX-8031/LX-8131/LX-8331/LX-8731 LX-8031